S.R.E. VILA VELHA
COLEGIO : EEEFM AGENOR DE SOUZA LE
TURNO: MATUTINO
HORARIO DE PROVA: 9h

INSCRICAO
484282
484386
484434
484567
484608
484734
484768
484812
484910
484914
484928
485057
485080
485133
485216
485241
485308
485316
485334
485376
485547
485560
485662
485784
485794
485897
485904
485906
485918
486024
486131
486185
486344
486393
486400
486523
486591
486625
486682
486688
486749
486756
486770
486792
486882

PROVA SALA
PROFESSOR MaPB 11
PROFESSOR MaPB 6
PROFESSOR MaPB 9
PROFESSOR MaPB 9
PROFESSOR MaPB 11
PROFESSOR MaPB 4
PROFESSOR MaPB 7
PROFESSOR MaPB 12
PROFESSOR MaPB 3
PROFESSOR MaPB 2
PROFESSOR MaPB 13
PROFESSOR MaPB 5
PROFESSOR MaPB 11
PROFESSOR MaPB 2
PROFESSOR MaPB 6
PROFESSOR MaPB 6
PROFESSOR MaPB 9
PROFESSOR MaPB 3
PROFESSOR MaPB 1
PROFESSOR MaPB 10
PROFESSOR MaPB 11
PROFESSOR MaPB 6
PROFESSOR MaPB 3
PROFESSOR MaPB 1
PROFESSOR MaPB 4
PROFESSOR MaPB 3
PROFESSOR MaPB 5

PROFESSOR MaPB 12

PROFESSOR MaPB 2
PROFESSOR MaPB 7
PROFESSOR MaPB 1
PROFESSOR MaPB 12
PROFESSOR MaPB 2
PROFESSOR MaPB 3
PROFESSOR MaPB 9
PROFESSOR MaPB 2
PROFESSOR MaPB 8
PROFESSOR MaPB 8
PROFESSOR MaPB 7
PROFESSOR MaPB 1
PROFESSOR MaPB 4
PROFESSOR MaPB 13
PROFESSOR MaPB 2
PROFESSOR MaPB 2
PROFESSOR MaPB 1




487067
487129
487138
487245
487268
487280
487346
487409
487466
487492
487548
487618
487650
487778
487818
487831
487852
487936
488009
488033
488055
488058
488094
488148
488214
488382
488407
488447
488451
488728
488731
488802
488809
488886
489023
489066
489076
489087
489105
489347
489410
489559
489560
489638
489682
489789
489811
489934
489949
490048

PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB

11

10

w

10

O 0 O W K-

[ (IS R [y
W ONRRDMRLRONPR

OO NOOOOA N PR R

(SN [ RN
W w oo N WN

A4 O 00 O - W

12

w



490106
490127
490217
490273
490338
490414
490428
490645
490694
490708
490761
490987
491105
491128
491165
491395
491491
491498
491656
491720
491759
491913
492012
492014
492046
492052
492105
492228
492232
492257
492276
492291
492431
492511
492546
492573
492731
493193
493257
493264
493274
493276
493332
493464
493510
493559
493797
493871
493911
493914

PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
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PROFESSOR MaPB
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PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
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493916
494337
494361
494377
494420
494430
494509
494625
494645
494658
494687
494820
494887
494919
494987
495147
495228
495271
495293
495363
495419
495494
495592
495623
495706
495722
495725
495969
495974
496015
496027
496365
496449
496516
496542
496712
496754
496847
496890
497110
497168
497205
497252
497294
497335
497428
497461
497504
497559
497568

PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
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PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
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PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
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497956
498141
498165
498168
498204
498229
498242
498301
498311
498406
498525
498534
498723
498871
499009
499129
499171
499206
499415
499714
499788
499797
499890
499982
500060
500088
500111
500130
500138
500207
500263
500285
500369
500857
500915
501014
501031
501147
501236
501260
501481
501548
501554
501619
501701
501706
501728
501742
501743
501852

PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
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PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
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501914
501958
502041
502052
502054
502237
502352
502359
502512
502630
502633
502811
502814
502876
503067
503164
503207
503247
503308
503333
503394
503435
503497
503527
503538
503681
503766
503799
503949
503953
503959
504125
504128
504191
504226
504414
504566
504571
504624
504645
504663
504730
504862
504888
504923
505327
505464
505494
505525
505682

PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
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505688
505727
505796
505887
506008
506186
506327
506432
506562
506566
506674
506850
506976
507197
507219
507221
507295
507334
507396
507583
507631
507680
507792
507847
507910
508021
508103
508224
508235
508341
508488
508557
508571
508585
508632
508639
508658
508675
508878
508886
508905
508928
509029
509150
509213
509541
509543
509579
509664
509732

PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
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509903
509911
509977
509983
510205
510410
510440
510555
510802
510818
510840
511285
511301
511370
511406
511553
511587
511629
511634
511766
511813
511865
511947
512084
512490
512546
512858
513009
513078
513326
513396
513417
513436
513538
513685
513720
513726
513825
514071
514207
514352
514399
514420
514543
514559
514565
514581
514598
515019
515220

PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
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PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
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PROFESSOR MaPB
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515565
515581
515734
515744
515788
515857
516019
516025
516232
516272
516507
516656
516691
516828
516996
517007
517084
517106
517346
517368
517464
517491
517698
517707
517768
517821
517920
517926
517975
518018
518059
518076
518085
518270
518438
518502
518520
518602
519011
519031
519230
519275
519444
519677
519702
519725
519819
519868
519893
520056

PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
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PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB

w w o Vo kR P NN

[ Sy ) [ [
N OO OFrR ONRKRNNN



520243
520328
520498
520538
520663
520692
520749
520844
520920
521167

PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPB
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